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Payday Holiday Track Rotation Court Only Holiday End of Pay Period

For the latest POA news, important information, worksite meeting schedule, & POA event calendar, visit us at:

2017
JANUARY FEBRUARY

MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

PROBATION  OFFICER'S  ASSOCIATION

www.SDCPOA.org

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

JULY AUGUST

www.SDCPOA.org



OFFICE & MAILING ADDRESS:

8388 Vickers St

San Diego, CA 92111

(858) 300-3824

MAIL STOP:  O-854

LEGAL DEFENSE PROGRAM SDCPOA BENEFITS DEPT.

Bobbitt, Pinckard & Fields PO Box 34547

(858) 467-1199 San Diego, CA 92163

www.COPLAW.org (858) 473-2762

Benefits@sdcpoa.org

24 Hour Critical Incident Visit the POA website for more

PORAC  (888) 556-5631 information.

www.PORAC.org

New Year's Day Monday, January 2, 2017

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Monday, January 16, 2017

Lincoln's Birthday (Court Only) Monday, February 13, 2017

Presidents' Day Monday, February 20, 2017

Cesar Chavez Day Friday, March 31, 2017

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2017

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2017

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2017

Columbus Day (Court Only) Monday, October 09, 2017

Veterans' Day Friday, November 10, 2017

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2017

Day After Thanksgiving Day Friday, November 24, 2017

Christmas Monday, December 25, 2017

www.SDCPOA.org

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

PROBATION  OFFICER'S  ASSOCIATION
www.SDCPOA.org

HOLIDAY DATE

For the latest POA news, membership discounts, important information, worksite meeting schedule & POA event calendar, visit us at:

INSTITUTION  TRACK  ROTATION  DATES

11/11/2016  -  03/02/2017

03/03/2017  -  06/22/2017

06/23/2017  -  10/12/2017

10/13/2017  -  02/01/2018


